Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: K.P.R. Industries (India) Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 19.01.2022

List of creditors as on:11-04-2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount
No. |Name of creditor |Date of Amount Amount of Nature of/ Amount Amount Whether % of of contin-| of any | of claim | of claim
receipt claimed claim admitted |claim covered by |covered by| related voting gent mutual under
1 |Commercial Taxes 02.02.2022 6,62,99,504 6,62,99,504 | Operational - - No 94.36 - - - -
Department Creditor
K.P.R Infraprojects Operational
2 Private Limited 14.02.2022 3,76,79,161 3,76,79,161 Creditor - - Yes 0 - - - -
S Bullayya Reddy Operational ~ ~ ~ ~ _ R
3 Filling Station 14.02.2022 3,49,571 3,49,571 Creditor No 0.5
4 [|Alflow Glass 04-04-2022 36,09,971 36,009,971 | Operational - - No 5.14 - - - -
Equipment Creditor
Total 10,79,38,207 | 10,79,38,207 - - - 100 - - - -




